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NAME

Bill Szucs/15
N&E Oud/8

N&E Oud

N&E Oud

N&E Oud

CORY OUWEN/14
M.Kotowski/14
M.Kotowski
N&E Oud

N&E Oud

N&E Oud
M.Kotowski
Les Koper/15
SOCIETY 1LO/11
M Hasanzad/12
M Hasanzaden
M Hasanzaden
M.Kotowski
Joe Zapora/l2
M.Kotowski
Jerry Solt/11
Jerry Soltysi
Les Koper

Joe Zapora
J.FORSYTH/11
Jerry Soltysi
Les Koper
M.Kotowski
Les Koper

Les Koper

Les Koper

Les Koper

Les Koper

Joe Zapora
CHRIS MUSC/15
Joe Zapora

T. Wilton /16
SOCIETY LOEFT
SOCIETY LOFT
Janusz Lof/15
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
Joe Zapora
J&T Smolena/6
J&T Smolenaar

Zapora
Smolenaar
Koper
Koper
Les Koper
CHRIS MUSCAT
CHRIS MUSCAT
Jerry Soltysi

1
Birds:

221

BAND NUMBER

90
30007
1067
1009
1031

454
3414
6620
30030
30001
30039
6654
1436
13078

73
17503

8
6659
11354
6639
432
128

CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU

14
13
14
14
14
13
12
14
13
13
13
14
14
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
13

NORTH ROAD RPA
Weekly Race Report

HC
CU
HC
HC
HC
PV
MISS
MISS
CU
CU
CU
MISS
CU
PV
PEEL
CU
PEEL
MISS
CU
MISS

MISS
CU
CU
HC
CU
CU
CU
PV
CU
FLAM
PV
PV
HC
HC
HC
CU
FLAM
FLAM

CU
FLAM
CU
CU
CU
PV
PV
HC

18

CLR

BLK

BCH
BBAR
BLS
BLS
BLK

BLK

BS

GR

BLS
BCH
BBAR

BLS
BLS

Above ar

BLS

BCH
BCH

Above are

Open and Junior Category
0ld Bird Race
Lofts:

(Specia
(Arr)
X ARRIVAL KMS
C 10:05:57 166.
H 10:43:43 216.
C 10:43:45 2/
C 10:43:47 3/
C 10:43:47 4/
C 09:15:26 91.
H 09:34:31 1lle6.
H 09:34:45 2/
H 10:49:31 5/
H 10:49:34 6/
H 10:49:37 7/
C 09:35:57 3/
C 10:08:12 159.
H 09:18:31 92.
C 09:19:45 93.
C 09:19:50 2/
C 09:19:52 3/
H 09:37:20 4/
C 10:09:56 159.
H 09:37:30 5/
C 10:10:53 160.
C 10:11:06 2/
Cc 10:10:35 2/

10 percent

C 10:12:04 2/
C 09:23:26 96
Cc 10:13:00 3/
C 10:11:58 3/
H 09:39:11 6/
C 10:12:08 4/
C 10:12:09 5/
C 10:12:10 6/
C 10:12:20 7/
C 10:12:28 8/
C 10:13:15 3/
H 09:28:07 101.
C 10:13:18 4/
C 10:05:31 149.
H 09:21:39 2/
H 09:21:52 3/
C 10:12:21 156.
C 10:12:23 2/
C 10:12:30 3/
C 10:15:47 5/
C 10:04:38 145.
C 10:04:43 2/
e 20 percent
C 10:16:17 6/
C 10:04:59 3/
C 10:16:29 9/
C 10:16:31 10/
C 10:16:31 11/
H 09:30:42 2/
H 09:30:48 3/
C 10:18:33 4/

1)

343
982
8
8
8
768
467

14

14

322
055
247

620

05/06/15-22:43
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Flown: 05/02/2015
Station: ORILLIA
TOWIN MPM PT
00.00 1434.566 45
02.27 1411.572 44
02.29 1411.266 43
02.31 1410.960 42
02.31 1410.960 41
01.27 1402.468 40
03.19 1378.040 39
03.33 1374.246 38
08.15 1360.247 37
08.18 1359.821 36
08.21 1359.395 35
04.45 1355.059 34
07.08 1347.901 33
04.20 1343.541 32
04.44 1336.879 31
04.49 1335.284 30
04.51 1334.646 29
06.08 1333.595 28
08.37 1331.460 27
06.18 1331.055 26
08.52 1329.237 25
09.05 1326.858 24
09.31 1321.260 23
10.45 1308.184 22
06.29 1307.723 21
10.59 1306.362 20
10.54 1306.274 19
07.59 1305.932 18
11.04 1304.491 17
11.05 1304.313 16
11.06 1304.136 15
11.16 1302.359 14
11.24 1300.941 13
11.56 1295.621 12
07.34 1295.457 11
11.59 1295.095 10
11.28 1292.120 9
07.28 1284.787 8
07.41 1280.913 7
13.10 1280.096 6
13.12 1279.747 5
13.19 1278.528 4
14.28 1269.520 3
13.27 1266.102 2
13.32 1265.182 1
14.58 1264.492 0
13.48 1262.248 0
15.25 1259.628 0
15.27 1259.296 0
15.27 1259.296 0
10.09 1253.987 0
10.15 1252.435 0
16.32 1249.960 0



54
55
56
57
58

CORY OUWENDYK
CORY OUWENDYK
J&T Smolenaar
T. Wilton & S
J&T Smolenaar
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Name: ORILLIA OBS

POS
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

NAME
M Hasanzaden
J.Brynkus/15
J.Brynkus
J.Brynkus

T. Wilton & S
J.Brynkus
Jerry Soltysi
CORY OUWENDYK
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
Jerry Soltysi
J&T Smolenaar
Jerry Soltysi
CORY OUWENDYK
Janusz Loft
Joe Malec/14
T. Wilton & S
Joe Zapora
Bill Szucsko
Bill Szucsko
Joe Malec

Les Koper
M.Kotowski
Bill Szucsko
CHRIS MUSCAT
Jerry Soltysi
SOCIETY LOFT
Les Koper
CHRIS MUSCAT
SOCIETY LOFT
J.Brynkus
J.Brynkus
SOCIETY LOFT
CORY OUWENDYK
M Hasanzaden
Joe Malec
CORY OUWENDYK
Bill Szucsko
Bill Szucsko
Bill Szucsko
CHRIS MUSCAT
M.Kotowski
M.Kotowski
N&E Oud
J.Brynkus
CHRIS MUSCAT
CHRIS MUSCAT
SOCIETY LOFT
Joe Zapora

T. Wilton & S
M Hasanzaden

30
81
1078
5147
1077

BAND
38
493
219
226
1333
228
108
11
466
426
486
129
1059
112
37
439
15824
5148
11336
801
647
15849
18045
6623
62
331
126
188
18040
332
171
206
231
169
50
17505
15817
52
649
60
845
381
6648
6611
1043
215
378
399
13073
11362
15975
18514

CU 14 PV BBAR H 09:23:36 2/ 14
CU 13 PV BBAR C 09:23:40 3/ 14
CU 14 FLAM BBAR C 10:06:43 4/ 6
CU 14 CU BLS C 10:10:08 2/ 16
CU 14 FLAM BLS C 10:06:49 5/ 6
NORTH ROAD RPA
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
0ld Bird Race (Special)
NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL KMS

CU 14 PEEL BBAR C 09:25:06 4/ 12
CU 13 PEEL BL C 09:33:59 104.276
CU 14 PEEL BL C 09:34:00 2/ 15
CU 14 PEEL BL C 09:34:02 3/ 15
CU 14 FLAM BLS C 10:10:30 3/ 16
CU 14 PEEL BL C 09:34:13 4/ 15
CU 14 HC C 10:20:17 5/ 11
CU 14 PV BBAR C 09:24:35 4/ 14
CU 14 HC C 10:17:19 4/ 15
CU 14 HC C 10:17:31 5/ 15
CU 14 HC C 10:17:33 6/ 15
CU 14 HC C 10:21:15 6/ 11
CU 14 FLAM BLS C 10:08:46 6/ 6
CU 14 HC C 10:21:37 7/ 11
CU 14 PV BBAR H 09:25:43 5/ 14
CU 14 HC C 10:19:56 7/ 15
CU 14 CU C 10:24:34 160.947
CU 14 CU BLS C 10:14:50 4/ 16
CU 14 CU C 10:23:37 7/ 12
CU 12 HC C 10:29:28 2/ 15
CU 14 HC C 10:29:39 3/ 15
CU 14 CU C 10:25:15 2/ 14
CU 13 CU C 10:25:05 12/ 15
CU 14 MISS CH C 09:49:12 7/ 14
CU 14 HC C 10:31:53 4/ 15
CU 14 PV SIL H 09:36:23 4/ 15
CU 14 HC C 10:27:36 8/ 11
CU 14 PV BBAR H 09:29:51 4/ 11
CU 14 CU C 10:28:13 13/ 15
CU 14 PV BLK H 09:37:53 5/ 15
CU 14 PV BBAR C 09:30:10 5/ 11
CU 14 PEEL BL C 09:41:54 5/ 15
CU 14 PEEL DC C 09:41:56 6/ 15
CU 13 PV BBAR H 09:31:11 6/ 11
CU 14 PV BCW C 09:31:18 6/ 14
CU 14 CU BLS C 09:33:09 5/ 12
CU 14 CU C 10:33:46 3/ 14
CU 14 PV BBAR C 09:32:06 7/ 14
CU 14 HC C 10:40:15 5/ 15
CU 14 HC C 10:40:22 6/ 15
CU 12 HC C 10:41:33 7/ 15
CU 14 PV BWF H 09:43:46 6/ 15
CU 14 MISS BKW C 09:58:35 8/ 14
CU 14 MISS BLK C 09:58:40 9/ 14
CU 14 HC C 11:32:41 8/ 8
CU 14 PEEL BL C 09:47:35 7/ 15
CU 14 PV BBAR H 09:45:23 7/ 15
CU 14 PV BP H 09:45:33 8/ 15
CU 12 PV BWF C 09:37:53 7/ 11
CU 14 CU C 10:43:15 8/ 12
CU 14 CU BLS C 10:33:30 5/ 16
CU 14 CU BL H 09:42:11 6/ 12

09.
09.
15.
16.
15.

Flown:

37
41
32
05
38

1246.
1245.
1243.
1242
1242.

850
722
503

.464

438

O O O oo

05/06/15-22:43
Page 2

TOWIN

10.
11.
11.
11.
16.
.31
18.
10.
18.
18.
18.
19.
17.
19.
11.
20.
22.
20.
22.
23.
23.
23.
24.
18.
25.
15.
25.
15.
27.
17.
15.
19.
19.
17.
17.
18.
31.
18.
34.
34.
35.
23.
.23
27.
51.
24.
24.
25.
23.
41.
39.
27.

11

27

05
17
18
20
27

16
36
08
20
22
14
35
36
44
45
23
47
18
31
42
04
01
00
56
50
35
40
09
20
59
12
14
00
19
08
34
07
18
25
36
13

28
25
53
50
00
42
56
27
10

1241.
1241.
1241.
1240.
1238.
1238.
1233.
1230.
1230.
1228.
1227.
1224.
1222.
1220.
1211.
1205.
1195.
1195.
1195.
1192.
1191.
1189.
1179.
1174.
1172.
1171.
1167.
1152.
1152.
1151.
1148.
1134.
1134.
1133.
1128.
1121.
1119.
1117.
1107.
1106.
1097.
1079.
1072.
1071.
1070.
1068.
1060.
1059.
1047.
1041.
1040.
1011.

MPM
642
629
383
891
684
189
330
411
159
229
908
246
039
835
994
385
907
685
075
677
112
863
434
066
363
485
748
849
697
490
295
670
259
915
760
435
493
761
081
223
585
240
608
785
547
586
948
097
468
937
149
542
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Janusz Loft
M.Kotowski
CORY OUWENDYK
dracula/3

Joe Zapora
CHRIS MUSCAT
Bill Szucsko
V Turda/1l4
Bill Szucsko
Les Koper

WinSpeed-1

Name: ORILLIA OBS

POS
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

NAME

dracula

Joe Malec
M.Kotowski
CHRIS MUSCAT
Joe Zapora
J.Brynkus
Jerry Soltysi
V Turda

CHRIS MUSCAT
CHRIS MUSCAT
Joe Malec
CHRIS MUSCAT
V Turda
J.Brynkus
CORY OUWENDYK
CORY OUWENDYK
SOCIETY LOFT
T. Wilton & S
Bill Szucsko
Jerry Soltysi
T. Wilton & S
V Turda
Janusz Loft
CORY OUWENDYK
Janusz Loft

M Hasanzaden
T. Wilton & S
Joe Malec

T. Wilton & S
M Hasanzaden
V Turda
J.Brynkus

V Turda

Bill Szucsko
J.Brynkus

M Hasanzaden
Bill Szucsko
Janusz Loft
Joe Malec
Bill Szucsko
Joe Malec
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
Joe Malec
Bill Szucsko
Joe Malec

480
5848
12
9904
11331
370
841
392
42
18063

CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU

14
13
14
14
14
14
12
13
14
14

Open and Junior Category
0ld Bird Race

BAND NUMBER

689
15823
6645

335
11377

210

928
18716

322

393
15859

316
18717

213

430

48
13042
15953

39

124
15979
18796

487

90
440
11
1342
15840
15976

57

333

223
18776

41

237
15794

652

461
15848

57
15877

455

445

447
15887

654
15838

CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU
CU

13
14
14
14
14
10
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

HC
MISS
PV
CU
CU
PV
HC
PEEL
HC
CU

BL
BCH
GR

BLK

BL
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NORTH ROAD RPA
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DRAC
CU
MISS
PV
CU
PEEL
HC
CU
PV
PV
CU
PV
CU
PEEL
YRI
PV
PV
CU
HC
HC
CU
CU
HC
PV
HC
PEEL
FLAM
CU
CU
PEEL
PEEL
PEEL
CU
HC
PEEL
CU
HC
HC
CU
HC
CU
HC
HC
HC
CU
HC
CU

CLR
GR

CH
BWF

BL

BL
BLK
GR

ML
BL
BL
BCH
BBAR
BK
BLS

BLS
BL

BBAR

BLS
BLS

BLS
BLS
BCH
BL
BL

BL
BLS
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10:48:01 8/ 15
10:07:52 10/ 14
09:43:05 8/ 14
10:10:53 116.043
10:57:26 9/ 12
09:56:53 9/ 15
11:07:35 8/ 15
09:55:26 98.519
11:08:28 9/ 15
11:01:03 14/ 15
(Special)
ARRIVAL KMS
10:14:47 2/ 3
11:04:01 4/ 14
10:19:32 11/ 14
10:02:57 10/ 15
11:11:55 10/ 12
10:09:35 8/ 15
11:15:43 9/ 11
10:03:58 2/ 14
10:09:11 11/ 15
10:09:13 12/ 15
11:19:39 5/ 14
10:09:21 13/ 15
10:07:36 3/ 14
10:15:16 9/ 15
10:01:31 9/ 14
10:02:11 10/ 14
10:03:12 8/ 11
11:17:55 6/ 16
11:39:50 10/ 15
11:33:00 10/ 11
11:19:27 7/ 16
10:18:10 4/ 14
11:37:39 9/ 15
10:15:07 11/ 14
12:09:00 10/ 15
10:32:32 7/ 12
12:26:09 8/ 16
12:46:14 6/ 14
12:46:00 9/ 16
11:05:17 8/ 12
11:17:15 5/ 14
11:28:48 10/ 15
11:28:11 6/ 14
13:45:47 11/ 15
11:45:22 11/ 15
11:26:02 9/ 12
14:04:11 12/ 15
14:07:54 11/ 15
14:32:40 7/ 14
15:40:38 13/ 15
15:46:46 8/ 14
15:43:02 12/ 15
15:58:52 13/ 15
16:12:22 14/ 15
16:59:24 9/ 14
17:28:32 14/ 15
17:22:44 10/ 14

48.50 991.160 0
36.40 988.128 0
29.06 985.871 0
39.59 960.003 0
56.07 953.751 0
36.20 946.796 0
01:01 936.684 0
36.45 934.416 0
01:02 932.048 0
59.59 931.435 0
05/06/15-22:43
Page 3

Flown: 05/02/2015
TOWIN MPM PT
43.53 929.998 0
01:01 924.839 0
48.20 899.130 0
42.24 895.943 0
01:10 877.797 0
46.53 871.996 0
01:13 865.195 0
45.17 864.451 0
48.38 849.085 0
48.40 848.847 0
01:17 848.585 0
48.48 847.899 0
48.55 837.743 0
52.34 832.433 0
47.32 822.910 0
48.12 818.020 0
49.01 813.206 0
01:23 794.296 0
01:33 792.724 0
01:30 791.532 0
01:25 787.867 0
59.29 768.676 0
01:38 754.249 0
01:01 733.461 0
02:09 655.313 0
01:17 ©654.214 0
02:32 582.711 0
02:44 582.631 0
02:51 540.802 0
01:50 531.980 0
01:58 526.134 0
02:06 524.528 0
02:09 497.108 0
03:39 495.382 0
02:22 484.180 0
02:11 475.671 0
03:58 469.647 0
04:08 437.607 0
04:30 420.585 0
05:34 369.128 0
05:44 352.351 0
05:43 345.713 0
05:59 334.039 0
06:13 324.690 0
06:57 304.016 0
07:22 297.818 0
07:20 291.179 0



168 Joe Malec 15807 CU 14 CU C 17:40:58 11/ 14 07:38 281.878 0
169 Joe Malec 15804 CU 14 CU C 19:15:46 12/ 14 09:13 241.743 0



